PUBLIC DEBT MANAGEMENT ACT

(Cap 302)

—

Citation

1.

The Loan

2.

Particulars 

3. The particulars of the Loan Agreement referred to in paragraph 2 are as 
follows  —

(a) Parties to the transaction:

(b)  Amount of  the  facility: United States Dollars Fifteen Million 
(USD 15,000,000.00);

(c)  Purpose of  facility: To support financial stability and the 

business environment, to promote fiscal 
transparency and enhance environmental 
and social resilience;

(d) Terms of  repayment:        Semi-annually on each March 15 and